Dorset & Wiltshire Fire and Rescue Basic allowance Special responsibility Expenses / mileage
Authority Member allowance

£ £ £

Allsopp, SR
Amin Abdul
Anderson, M
Biggs Richard
Brookes Kevin
Burden, LFG
Butler, S

Clark Ernest
Dalton, BE
Davies Malcolm
Davis, A

Dean, MJ
Dunlop Beverley
Flower Spencer
Hutton Peter
Jamieson, C
Jefferies, S
Jones Robert
Knox Rebecca
Lovell, CP
Martin Nicholas
Mattock Brian
Maxwell, JM
Newbury Christopher
Oatway Paul

586.67
3,200.04
586.67
3,200.04
3,200.04
586.67
586.67
3,200.04
586.67
3,200.04
586.67
586.67
3,200.04
3,200.04
3,200.04
586.67
586.67
3,200.04
3,200.04
326.89
1,537.80
1,724 .47

3,329.07
3,879.59

293.33

946.21

9,600.00

293.33

3,200.04

163.44

533.32

180.00

346.50
288.00
125.40

159.75

921.50
537.20

898.45
827.30

41.40
52.20
846.45
228.60
45.00

586.67
3,380.04
880.00
3,546.54
4,434.25
712.07
586.67
3,359.79
586.67
3,200.04
586.67
586.67
3,200.04
13,721.54
3,737.24
880.00
586.67
7,298.53
4,027.34
490.33
1,579.20
1,776.67
846.45
4,090.99
3,924.59




Perkins Garry
Quayle Byron
Ridout Philippa
Rochester, CPJ
Slade Vikki
Stribley Ann
Yuill, R

3,200.04
3,200.04
3,200.04

586.67
3,200.04
3,200.04

586.67

4,800.00

915.53

391.50
260.10
390.60

8,391.54
3,460.14
3,590.64

586.67
3,200.04
4,115.57

586.67
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